VERNON PARISH

TAX TAX ACCOUNT

2024 0
TAXPAYER INFORMATION
JACKSON, CLIFFORD W. & MARY

612 R C CALCOTE ROAD
LEESVILLE LA 71446

ASSESSED VALUES
HOMESTEAD: NONE
DESCRIPTION
MANUFACTURED HOUSING

RESIDENTIAL ACREAGE

ESTIMATED TAXES
DESCRIPTION

01 PARISH TAX

03 P. WIDE SCH.

04 LAW ENFORCE.

05 PARISH TAX C.O.L. EXCEPTED

06 RDS & BRDGS MAINT, C.O.L. EXCEPT
17 ROADS WARD 7

27 WARD 7 SCH.

40 SOUTH VERNON WTR DST

PROPERTY DESCRIPTION

T1SR8W- SEC 19, A PART OF THE SESE DESC AS FOLLOWS: COM AT A PT WHICH
FROM THE SW/C OF THE SESE; TH N 00 DEG 31 MIN 19 SEC E 261 FT; TH S 89 DEG 41 MIN 20 SEC E
W 834.5 FT TO POC. (5 A)

19 SEC W 261 FT; TH N 89 DEG 41 MIN 20 SEC

PROPERTY LOCATION

608 R C CALCOTE ROAD
LOT NO

1.00.1

5.00.A

ASSESSMENT

0707025300

UNIT

TOTALS

MLLAGE

30.320M

12.250M

20.210M

3.250M

5.820M

10.280M

36.360M

10.100M

TOTALS

TAX AUTHORITY

VERNON PARISH

TOTAL
1000
2200

3200

TOTAL
$97.02
$39.20
$64.67
$10.40
$18.62
$32.90

$116.35
$32.32

$411.48

WARD

w7

STATUS: ACTIVE

HISTORICAL TAX ABATEMENT:

HOMESTEAD
0
0

0

HOMESTEAD
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

TAXABLE
1000
2200

3200

TAXES DUE
$97.02
$39.20
$64.67
$10.40
$18.62
$32.90

$116.35
$32.32

$411.48

IS E 60 FT AND N 00 DEG 31 MIN 19 SEC E 887.5 FT

834.5 FT; TH S 00 DEG 31 MIN
B1168-P281; B1580-P749



