VERNON PARISH STATUS: ACTIVE

TAX	TAX ACCOUNT	ASSESSMENT	TAX AUTHORITY	WARD
2024	0	0707025300	VERNON PARISH	W7
TAXPAYER INFORMATION	PROPERTY LOCATION			
JACKSON, CLIFFORD W. & MARY 612 R C CALCOTE ROAD LEESVILLE LA 71446	608 R C CALCOTE ROAI LOT N			

ASSE	SSED	VAI	UFS

HOMESTEAD: NONE HISTORICAL TAX ABATEMENT:

DESCRIPTION	UNIT	TOTAL	HOMESTEAD	TAXABLE
MANUFACTURED HOUSING	1.00.I	1000	0	1000
RESIDENTIAL ACREAGE	5.00.A	2200	0	2200
	TOTAL S	3200	0	3200

ESTIMATED TAXES				
DESCRIPTION	MLLAGE	TOTAL	HOMESTEAD	TAXES DUE
01 PARISH TAX	30.320M	\$97.02	\$0.00	\$97.02
03 P. WIDE SCH.	12.250M	\$39.20	\$0.00	\$39.20
04 LAW ENFORCE.	20.210M	\$64.67	\$0.00	\$64.67
05 PARISH TAX C.O.L. EXCEPTED	3.250M	\$10.40	\$0.00	\$10.40
06 RDS & BRDGS MAINT, C.O.L. EXCEPT	5.820M	\$18.62	\$0.00	\$18.62
17 ROADS WARD 7	10.280M	\$32.90	\$0.00	\$32.90
27 WARD 7 SCH.	36.360M	\$116.35	\$0.00	\$116.35
40 SOUTH VERNON WTR DST	10.100M	\$32.32	\$0.00	\$32.32
	TOTALS	\$411.48	\$0.00	\$411.48

PROPERTY DESCRIPTION

T1SR8W- SEC 19, A PART OF THE SESE DESC AS FOLLOWS: COM AT A PT WHICH IS E 60 FT AND N 00 DEG 31 MIN 19 SEC E 887.5 FT FROM THE SW/C OF THE SESE; TH N 00 DEG 31 MIN 19 SEC E 261 FT; TH S 89 DEG 41 MIN 20 SEC 834.5 FT; TH S 00 DEG 31 MIN 19 SEC W 261 FT; TH N 89 DEG 41 MIN 20 SEC W 834.5 FT TO POC. (5 A) B1168-P281; B1580-P749